May 06 2024 (21:27) India Rail Info 1

Jabalpur - Nainpur Passenger (UnReserved)/51703 - Pass - SECR
MML/Madan Mahal to SOY/Sukrimangela
1h 12m - 47 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 /BP Jabalpur 05:40 1A |1 0 41 (411 |WCR
2 MML |Madan Mahal 05:45 05:47 2m (1,3 |1 3 38 (397 (WCR
3 GGGS |Garha 06:01 06:03 2m |1 |1 12 |60 SECR
4 |GRG |Gwarighat 06:12 06:14 2m |2 |1 21 27 SECR
5 JPV Jamtara Paraswara 06:22 06:23 Tm 1 25 42 397 |SECR
6 |CRE |Charghat Piparia 06:34 06:35 m 1 33 |56 SECR
7 BUQ |Bargi 06:43 06:45 2m 1 40 |47 |402 [SECR
8 |SOY [Sukrimangela 06:59 07:01 2m |1 |1 51 22 SECR
9 |KDHI |Kaladehi 07:09 07:10 m 1 54 |33 SECR
10 |DRPH |Devri P.H. 07:18 07:19 m 1 58 |28 [432 |SECR
11 |SKY Shikara 07:33 07:35 2m 1 65 |33 SECR
12 |VNK |Binaiki 07:56 07:58 2m |1 |1 76 |34 [536 |SECR
13 |GNS |Ghansore 08:14 08:16 2m [0 |1 85 56 SECR
14 |NDNI |Nidhani 08:24 08:26 2m |1 |1 93 |51 SECR
15 |PRTR |Putarra 08:35 08:36 Tm 1 100 |62 SECR
16 |PDE |Pindrai 08:43 08:45 2m 1 108 |49 SECR
17 |JONR |Jeonara Ph 08:54 08:55 m 1 15 |7 SECR
18 |NIR Nainpur Junction 09:40 0o 1 120 |- SECR

May 06 2024 (21:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



